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	类型
	姓名
	设岗学科
	聘任年度
	聘期
起始
日期
	2016年到岗
时间
	2017
年到岗
时间
	是否调出
	是否兼职
	国家“千人计划”
	校级领导职务

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	是否入选
	入选项
目类别
	入选
时间
	是否
担任
	任职
时间

	特聘
教授
	吴德
	动物营养与饲料科学
	2012
	2014.01
	2
	10
	否
	否
	否
	
	
	是
	2017.07

	青年
学者
	李明洲
	动物遗传育种与繁殖
	2016
	2017.03
	0
	8
	否
	否
	否
	
	
	否
	



